position Number Name Class Team Time

330 R Grove 2 .08.36 Stilton Striderrs
436 R Gibbard 18 .10.12  Chamwood AC
320 M Stevens 2 .11.10  Stilton Striderrs
315 D Keightley 2 .12.23  Stilton Striderrs
160 P J Dawber 18 .12.39  Chamwood AC
318 D Stevens 2 .13.22  Stilton Striderrs
387 M Gibbons 10 .13.49 NottsAC

421 S Elliot 10 .14.12  NottsAC

339 S P Singh 18 .14.26  Chamwood AC

345 P Nightingale .14.29

205 E Tennant 19 .14.36  Dick's Demons
229 M Rybczak .14.58

433 P Pierce 3 .15.01  Wreake Runners
170 N Nicholson .15.05

172 P G Williamsor .15.13

243 B T Smith 23 .15.27 35 Central Workshop
142 A P Stearns 10 .15.30 NottsAC

204 R Hemsley 19 .15.39  Dick's Demons
408 ] Harper 18 .16.23  Charmwood AC
187 K Lomas

388 D Gibbons 10 .16.38  NottsAC

207 ] Wilson 19 .16.49  Dick's Demons
195 A P Morgan .16.58

120 M J Hoare 15 17.11  Lowdham Runners
31 B Donovan .17.16

155 D P Pamphiliot .17.28

230 P K Smith 3 .17.32  Wreake Runners
390 P lLindo 10 .17.37 NottsAC

333 CYoung 2 .17.53 Stilton Striderrs
90 R A Smith 14 .18.07  Super Macs of Cambridge

.18.18

.18.26

.18.47

.19.00 Stilton Striderrs
.19.23

.19.25  CharnwoodAC
.19.29 Plessey AC
.19.33

.19.35

10 1.20.00 NottsAC

5 1.20.05 PlesseyAC

29 G ] S Taylor
165 D Brazener
164 A J Brazener
329 P Young

32 M P Wilkinson
413 D Raj

271 C Moore

392 N A Sercombe
284 P Chilton

192 ] C Slater
184 D Tennant

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
18 1.16.32 Charnwood A C
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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426 P D Powdrill 1.20.12

252 P Manlove 23 1.20.19 35 Central Workshop
44 179 G lIliston 1.20.21
45 62 E A Newnham 12 1.20.24  RAV C Training Centre
46 75 D R Henson 1.20.26
47 422 M Lucking 10 1.20.52 NottsAC
48 91 S Armstrong 3 1.21.10  Wreake Runners
49 143 S Wright 1.21.19
50 133 N P Fowler 17 1.21.57  Hampton Hurriers
51 38 D J Dougherty 3 1.22.06  Wreake Runners
52 131 M Owen 1.22.08



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

13
128
274
407
264
213
261
386

19
382
196

69
326
338
206
435
285
428
267
166
423
114
412
286
437
200

12
240
325
138
404

56
177
218
174

77
425

67

17
312
256
427
300
411
287
429
265
106
292
295
384
434
335

G O Brown
M Elliott

K Richardson
B Jarvis

D Dent

P Anthony

V Baker

H Hewitt

J A North

P Anthony

A J Stanley
T R Warwick
A Young

I R Fisher

I Francis

A A Davis

S Hardy

H Waldron

N H Smith

P Brazener
P Cottam

S D Swallow
D Fellows

A P Wesson
R P Woodward
J Spafford

A J F Archer
J Morley

M Bailey

E M Tranfield
P A Radford
M A Besford
R J Roden

E Berry

J W Brutnell
D Wragg

B Gisby

J Owen

J C Singleton
M Keightley
J E Neale

H Gilland

G Procter

S Hawkins

P Law

D Smith

R C Williams
M Hill

T Atkin

D P Hammond
D Ishmael

J Kaye

J Baker

<
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25
11
11

19

10

18

26
16

11

1.22.38
1.22.40
1.22.43
1.22.56
1.22.59
1.23.32
1.23.44
1.23.53
1.23.55
1.23.57
1.24.00
1.24.07
1.24.10
1.24.12
1.24.14
1.24.16
1.24.25
1.24.28
1.24.35
1.24.51
1.24.53
1.24.58
1.25.06
1.25.12
1.25.24
1.25.27
1.25.42
1.26.02
1.26.03
1.26.05
1.26.08
1.26.10
1.26.12
1.26.15
1.26.18
1.26.23
1.26.51
1.26.52
1.26.55
1.26.57
1.27.02
1.27.15
1.27.24
1.27.31
1.27.35
1.27.45
1.27.46
1.27.49
1.27.51
1.27.53
1.27.53
1.27.56
1.27.58

Hogg Harriers
Holme Pierrepont
Holme Pierrepont

Plessey AC

Stilton Striderrs

Dick's Demons

Notts AC

Plessey AC
Plessey AC

Players AC
Stilton Striderrs

R AV C Training Centre
Plessey AC

Holme Pierrepont
Stilton Striderrs

Stilton Striderrs

Charnwood A C

Melton Swifts
Players AC

Holme Pierrepont



106 119 D J Bland M 1.28.08

107 344  C Croft M 1.28.20

108 161 J D Norton M 1.28.24

109 ? ? ? 1.28.28

110 319 C Hall M 2 1.28.35  Stilton Striderrs
111 263 E Brown M 1.28.39

112 72 P M Smith M 1.28.43

113 10 H T Hopwood M 2 1.28.45  Stilton Striderrs
114 149 P B Carmody M 11 1.28.48  Holme Pierrepont
115 306 ] Hutchinson M 1.28.53

116 269 R Latham M 1.28.56

117 18 P E Woolston M 1.29.05

118 209 I E Storer M 11 1.29.20  Holme Pierrepont
119 49 L Dunn M 11 1.29.21  Holme Pierrepont
120 343 R Livings M 1.29.29

121 42 J Gibb M 8 1.29.33  Stonebridge SRC
122 163 D J Shaw M 1.29.37

123 254 ] Griffiths M 23 1.29.43 35 Central Workshop
124 55 P M Smith MV 1.29.45

125 216 S Rooney M 1.29.49

126 45 D Gristock M 9 1.29.51  Nottingham Ferrets
127 47 C Horn M 1.29.53

128 115 P Matthews M 1.29.54

129 307 C Hodson M 24  1.29.57  Melton Swifts

130 208 A M Jarrow M 1.29.59

131 366 ] A McPherson M 1.30.03

132 377 S Murgatroyd M 28 1.30.05  Harby Sports & Social
133 214 B Price MV 1.30.08

134 258 G Mabbott M 26 1.30.10  Melton Swifts

135 93 P Hellawell M 1.30.12

136 373 D R Manning M 1.30.14

137 370 R Hallam M 1.30.20

138 89 D Hutchinson M 14  1.30.21  Super Macs of Cambridge
139 168 B A Shipley M 1.30.24

140 227 M C Brewer M 1.30.31

141 83 P G Hardern M 4 1.30.34  Lilley & Stone school
142 137 A Henfrey M 1.30.45

143 420 C A Vose M 1.31.00

144 328 P Hare M 2 1.31.01  Stilton Striderrs
145 406 T C Theobald M 1.31.05

146 30 C Walker M 5 1.31.13  PlesseyAC

147 11 W Hepple MV 1.31.17

148 27 C Greaves M 1.31.36

149 303 J M Topps M 1.31.39

150 241 K Caveney M 23 1.31.45 35 Central Workshop
151 68 R Hepple M 1.31.49

152 304 D P Barnes M 1.31.52

153 183 B Williamson M 1.31.52

154 180 R M Krause M 1.31.57

155 211 J Allen M 1.31.59

156 65 J Pratt M 2 1.32.01  Stilton Striderrs
157 305 P Sharrock M 1.32.03

158 242 D Inman M 23 1.32.06 35 Central Workshop



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

364
148
88
64
247
197
336

334
44

122
162
186
150
20
224
253
389
359
401
215
424
400
99
277
383
220
310
70
146
140
225
41
272
268

15
362
296
302
324
419

66
124
175

35
141
342
337

M Fazackerley

?

M J Starr

K Murphy

J Parker

B Frangleton
D Willis

B Wigley

D Schons

C Ainsworth
B Halford

M Chidgey
P Jones

M Smith

P A Tinsley
R Walton

J Gilfinnan
A Douglas
P Gill

D Martin

K Millington
A McKinnon
T Barrell

P Crowe

M Tidman

P Huxley

D Rose

G Horan

D C Moulds
J Rowson

B Williamson

S R Humphrie:

M Hull

R Hallam

P J Gurney
D F Swan

C P Brown
B P Rochard
A Price

K Hammond
R Mitchell

C Ingram

S Smith

M Pratt

V P Allen

J Cummins
A Skyte

T Mitchell

C N Hendry
R Colbert
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33
13

23

Ul

18

23

11

23

10
14

11

25

1.32.08
1.32.11
1.32.13
1.32.14
1.32.33
1.32.35
1.32.37
1.32.47
1.32.51
1.33.09
1.33.13
1.33.15
1.33.17
1.33.20
1.33.22
1.33.24
1.33.27
1.33.29
1.33.31
1.33.34
1.33.44
1.33.48
1.33.51
1.33.54
1.33.56
1.34.06
1.34.12
1.34.25
1.34.27
1.34.06
1.34.29
1.34.34
1.34.57
1.34.58
1.35.00
1.35.10
1.35.14
1.35.17
1.35.22
1.35.27
1.35.39
1.35.43
1.35.59
1.36.04
1.36.10
1.36.13
1.36.21
1.36.23
1.36.33
1.36.35

South Notts Sloths

35 Central Workshop

Plessey AC

Stilton Striderrs

Langar Layabouts

Charnwood A C

Lilley & Stone school

35 Central Workshop

Holme Pierrepont
35 Central Workshop

Notts AC
Super Macs of Cambridge

Holme Pierrepont

Hogg Harriers

Gleeds

Stilton Striderrs

Stilton Striderrs

Lowdham Runners
JetSetR C



